
Federal Aviation Administration 
Flight Standards District Office 

2725 Skyway Drive, Suite 1 
Helena, Montana  59602-1213 

 
Phone: (406) 441-5240       Facsimile: (406) 449-5275 
24-hour Emergency Contact Number: (206) 231-2099 

Public Affairs Contact Number: (206) 231-2035 
 
 

NAME PHONE POSITION E-MAIL 
    
Brendal, Tracy (406) 441-5204 Airworthiness tracy.a.brendal@faa.gov  
Clark, Chuck (406) 441-5212 FLM, Operations charles.l.clark@faa.gov  
Cosenza, John (406) 441-5207 Avionics john.cosenza@faa.gov  
Elmore, Emmy (406) 441-5210 Administrative Officer emmy.l.elmore@faa.gov  
Hanson, Bryan (406) 441-5205 Airworthiness bryan.hanson@faa.gov 
Honemann, John (406)441-5211 AST - Operations john.o.honemann@faa.gov 
MacQuarrie, Patrick (406) 441-5201 Manager patrick.m.macquarrie@faa.gov 
Mahoney, Steven (406) 441-5239 Operations steven.m.mahoney@faa.gov 
Portillo, Johnny (406) 441-5222 FLM, Maintenance johnny.c.portillo@faa.gov  
Shultz, Susanne  (406) 441-5214 Aviation Safety Assistant susanne.m.shultz@faa.gov  
Simmons, Jeffrey (406) 441-5213 Avionics jeff.simmons@faa.gov 
Smith, Levi (406) 441-5220 Operations levi.d.smith@faa.gov  
Stevens, Casey (406) 441-5215 Operations casey.w.stevens@faa.gov  
Stribley, Joseph (406)441-5206 Airworthiness joseph.m.stribley@faa.gov    
Tetrault, Randy (406) 441-5202 Airworthiness randy.j.tetrault@faa.gov  
Thomas, Bill (406) 441-5216 Avionics bill.m.thomas@faa.gov  
Tillery, Justin (406) 441-5203 Operations justin.n.tillery@faa.gov     
Vercoe, Jeffrey (406) 441-5217 FAA Safety Team jeffrey.b.vercoe@faa.gov 
    
    
Lachney, Randy (406) 441-5223 AXE-830 randy.j.lachney@faa.gov  
Ryerson, Bruce (406) 441-5238 AFS-900 bruce.ryerson@faa.gov 

   Updated:  June 3, 2024 
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